
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :   Fond 

Départage : Somme des places

A3N°

25/08/2017Edité le :
2017- CHAMP. FOND JEUNES 5 INSCRITS ALCS

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUROUX

ST JUNIEN

SIGOGNE

LA SOUTERRAINE

Date

08/07/2017

22/07/2017

06/08/2017

20/08/2017

Heure

07:30

07:45

07:30

08:00

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

420

531

571

488

Point extr.

459

568

603

525

Engagés

277

188

145

79

N°

1

2

3

4

11

19

26

30

Départage

254,00

250,00

215,00

170,00

185,00

87,00

93,00

105,00

146,00

162,00

101,00

106,00

20,00

97,00

175,00

61,00

8,00

12,00

16,00

31,00

55,00

66,00

Prix

12

11

10

7

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

3

3

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

Points

12,00

11,00

10,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

DELAIRE  Jean Michel

ROLLAND Ch & Kévin

GOURDIN Stépane

CAFFIN Thierry

DUCORNET Pascal

POUILLE Jean yves

NEUVILLE Dominique

TRIQUET Michel&Thérèse

CODDEVILLE André

DEQUIDT Cédric

DEU Michael

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

GHEERAERT Eric

SARELS Patrick

CARETTE DERUYER

LEPRETRE Richard

BUIRE Jean Michel

HAVART Fabrice

DEQUIDT Thomas

ARC Yannick P&F

DELBREUVE Robert

CLEMENTE Antonio

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22


